Ecclesall B

Name
Gyi, Daniel
Crewe, John
MclIntosh, Ken A
Clark, John A
Gollins, Tim
MclIntosh, Alan S
Cooper, Peter
Burn, David

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

2273
400

1797
1827
1934
1333
1127
1064

Eddershaw, John HT 1100
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1
9
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